
West Tennessee
Amekia Walls
amekia.walls@centene.com
• UT Regional One 
• Memphis Health Center
• Versoza Internal Med
• Valcee Medical Corp
• Hamad Ahmad LLC

Brandi Brassell
brandi.j.brassell@centene.com
• Tenet St. Francis
• Baptist Memorial
• Mid South Health
• Hardy House

Debbie Jenkins
deborah.b.jenkins@centene.com
• Dedicated Physician Group
• OakStreet
• TN Better Health Group
• Methodist
• Wellvana

Katrina Harrell
katrina.harrell@centene.com 
• Ancillary Only Practices 

Rahmad Hicks
Rahmad.Hicks@centene.com 
• West TN Health
• Volunteer Family Medicine 

Middle Tennessee
Arhmilia Gladney
arhmilia.gladney@centene.com
• United Neighborhood
• Rutherford County Health

Ashley Clark
ashley.clark2@centene.com 
• St. Thomas/Ascension
• Advanced Dialogistic Imaging (ADI)
• A Brighter Day 

Marilyn Barker
marilyn.barker@centene.com 
• Crossroads Urgent Care 
• Premier Medical Group 

LaKimberly Hill
lakimberly.s.hill@centene.com
• Vanderbilt
• Fast Pace
• Centerwell
• Privia
• Mainstreet

Serena Nicholson
serena.a.nicholson@centene.com 
• LifePoint
• Maury Regional Group
• Marshal Medical Center 
• Mercy Medical
• Matthew Walker
• Nashville General Hospital
• Americas Family Doctors

Julian Marsh
julian.marsh@centene.com 
• Ancillary Only Practices 

East Tennessee
Barbre Jackson
barbre.l.jackson@centene.com
• Erlanger
• UPA
• Memorial Health Partners 
• Summit Medical Group
• Highlands Wellmont / Ballard
• HCA
• AFC Physician Group

Emily Young
emily.young@centene.com
• Covenant Health
• The Little Clinic
• CHI Memorial
• CHS/Tennova
• E TN State Univ

Lori Francis
loriann.francis@centene.com 
• Cookeville
• Cherokee Health
• Rural Medical Services
• Galen
• Blount Memorial
• Rural Health Services

Michael Rigual
Michael.a.rigual@wellcare.com
• Ancillary Only Practices 
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